IN THE CIR{UIT COUR! OF THE STATE OF OREGON
F{R THE COJINTY OF KLAMATH
‘ENVER BOZGOZ, -NdTICE OF CLAIM OF
Liem'C]aimant, AETORNEY'S LIEN ON
| _ RBAL PROPERTY IN

JULGMENT

V8e

MELISSA h. MASTROTLANN!,

Lien Debtor,

— Y

The undersigned, Enver Bo:zgoz, hereinefter called "Claimant”
of the law firm of Enter Bozgo:z, Attorney at Law, 1135 Pine
Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon $7601, gives notice of and claims
the following attornei’s lien pursuant to CRS 87.445 in the sum
of $€,823.19. B |

This lien arises out of sgivicesrrendered to MELISSA A.
MASTROIANNI, In th: Nittor of the Marxiage of Jemes Joseph
Msm;‘_g&mgmmml.ﬁlw janni, Case No.
9401751 CV. : B
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"nmount set forth above

upon t:he attached Jte; 1iz(=d Stal ement and upon the interest of

Respondent (Melissa 2. Mastroi: nni) in the real pProperty, to-
wit:

Township 39, Range 03, Section 12 BC, Tax Lot

8400, SUN:E! VILLAGE, Fourth Additlon, Block

1, Lot 15

I further cert: Lfy that I gont a true eopy of the within

Lien, certified by ne 0 be such, to my client, Melissa A.
Mastroilanni, at 19 Hus: Lane, E;:'odheadsvillu, Pennsylvania 18322,

on June 29, 1996,

DATED this 28t diy of June, 1%5
ENVER BOZ Bozso%‘(z,
; CIaJ.mant

STATE OF CREGON ‘

County of Klamath w June 28, 1996
I, ENVER BOZGOZ. 1 2ing fa.r:r duly sworn, depose and say:
That the above Wiea claim cx ntains a true statement of my

demand and the amount: ctie my law fifm &s I verily believe.

AT A o
SUBSCRIEED AND SWO ._3 hg[ re m: this 28th day of June, 1996.

OFFIOIALS 14 ;
( Ay
@ E NOTARY PUBLIC-OIEG( N / »

mm:mm'”'g&ﬁ%:ﬁﬁf%?,m  NOTARY PUBLIC GON

My Cormission Expires ~3//¢/5100¢>

,-AFTER RIZCORDING RETURH )

.3nver Bo:goz

‘Attorney at Law

'1629 Donagal Avenue

| Klamath ralls, Oregon 9703
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DATE
9/19/94

9/19/94

92/21/%4

9/24/94

9/26/94

10/74/94

10/6/94

10/14/94

10/21/94

10/26,/94

11/1/%9¢4
11/7/7%4

11/13/¢4

TTmy

 ITEMIZEl STATENENT

Pregarution of fubstitution of
Atternoy, forwa:rd to Sam Ramirez
and Pei.er Richard

Review of fax from Z. Knab

regard: ng possitle child abuse in
State of New York

Prepar:tion of kelease and letter
to Sufiolk County (New York) child
protective services re: child abuse
records '

Review of client file from Sam
Ramire:.

Prepar:ticn of lasponse and
Counter-claim

Preparaticn of i ifidavit and
Motion to Vacata Judgment -
child suapport

Reviow >f letterr from Rlamath
Pediatric clinic re: children’s
treatme it and appearance

Inte;vi.aw of two witnesses on
beha..f »f client:

Depotiit.ion of Pet:itioner (husband)
(Petor lichard’s office)

Prepure:ion of 2ifidavit, Motion and
Ex Perto: Restrairing Order, request
that Pe:itioner lring the children to
neutral public place for visitation
purpsse:;

Hearing on Moticr to Vacate Judgment

Revicw of Judge’t decision or Motion
to Vacatie child :upport judgment

Review of letter from Peter Richard
re: avelte concerning contact between
client ¢nd husband. Advised client to
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TIME

.25

«50

1.00

1.00

.50

.25

1.00

1.00

1.00
«25

.50




11/22/94

12/29/94

1/10/95

1/27/95

2/1/85

2/2/95
2/2/95
2/16/95

2/17/95

3/13/95

3/25/95

3/31/95

£/3/95

“coms: dip i ‘
respors«i. to Riclkird s lett
- of-{ixcior prepare d: by Richarcl

letter to
review
.denying

nd‘piéz;up

Motior. to vacate¢ judgment

Letter to client advising her Motion
to vaciite judgrent denied.

Prepariation of Iffidavit, Motion and
Ex fari:e Order, exchange children at
Alb:rtoons (order not signecd)

Review of husbard’s pleadinc to stop
visitai:ion and rreparation of response
and recuest for custody

Review of file znd preparation with
client for hearing on 1/31/$5

Meetin¢ with client and preparation
for he:ring and hearing

Prepar:ition of {losing Argumwent
Heazin¢, closing arguments

Review of Judge’s decision re:
Custod;‘ ‘
Prepar:tion of Tamporary Custody
Judgmner t -

Reviesw of letter P. Richardv
date of payment >f child
support :

Offi.ce consulta:ion with client
Lettar to P. Riciard requesting
childr:n’s birta certificates,
social security rards and immuniz.
record:

Preparsticn of offer of compromise

. and settlement

Letter to prinicipal of children’s
schosl with custiydy order

Letter to P. Ridhard times of
phon: calls to chiildren
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.25

1.00

1.50

2.00
1.00
.25

1.00

.25

.50
Q25

.25

.25

-25




4/17/95 Reviiaw ’of lett
coulito s=offer o:! compromise and
seti:leient, call. client to ‘come and
rea«l

Heaj:iny on Motion to Set aside
Temporrixry Judgru:nt

5/1/95 Rev:i.ev of faxecl letter from P. Richard
re: Mi:, Mastroiimni dates for summer
vacuti.on, call client to review

5/9/95 Preparz acd foitrard to P. Richard
Respon lent’s Fi:'st Request :lor
Prcduction

5/17/35 Rev..ey Motion {’or Psycholog:ical
Bva.uation filexi by P. Richard

Rev..ey letter f::om P. Richand
times Jdr. Tucke::-MacFarland can
exanin: M. Masi:roianni

Heairinjy on Motion for Psychole-
ogical. Bvaluation

5/18/35 Reviev of faxecd letter from P.
Richan 1 registiition of truck

5/23/95 Prejaization of !jubpoena and
mailing to Blanche Jimlnez- autism
cornsultant re: ‘:rial .

Teleophone call irom attorney for
Jacitson County ichools re: 3lanche
Jinlnez testimony

5/25/96 Rev.iew of Motio) for Protective
Order, William -3anong; re: testimony
of Del:ra Buckha:dt, Penny Rzeve
Heariig, grantel by Judge Isaacson

6/1/95 Depositicns of :eachers and school
persoinel re; Jrseph Mastroianni

6/6/95 Letter to P. Rizhard respond to
recls:ration o truck and wvisitation
2 w2e periods

NOTICE CF CLAIM OF A'ITORNEY’S ..IEN - Pagé 3
"INVER BOZ10Z / Altorney at Law
76129 [ onegel Ave./ ]1lamath Falls, Orezon 97603
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15

13
19

20

zif ook R thee s i MUY

6/9/95

6/13/35

6/16/95

6/17/95

7/__. /95

7/24/95

7/31/95

8/1/95

8/2/95

9/13/14/25

9/19/95

9/21/95
9/25/95
9/26/95

10/2/95

.t

Prepaation ofglffidavit,listxnn and
Ordaxr to Show (iwuse re: suspjension
of vinitation

Letiierr to P. Ricthard ask to stipnlate
to llaiche Jimislez report- no
stipulation

Coni:ac: Debbie llartin, Chase Invest.
re: case James [lastroianni 7. Donna
Sha..al.1, requesi: copy of file

Revi.ev of staterient of Joe Leighton
re; Ji.mmy falling off bike

Rev:ew of Afficiwit, Mction and Order
fiho'7 Cause ro: Contempt [Joseph not

v15:tzzg)

Preparation of lesponse to (ontempt

Prepaxdtlon for and show cause hearing
on ('orr.empt

Review of Judge Wogan decision on
cont.en;)t proceec.ing

Review of faxec copy of Order on
Contenpt and fci' visitation

Prerariation for trial and trial

Letter to Judge Wogan and P. Richard
re: problem witl witness Tibbltts
will ko on vacat ion

Hearir:( on Motlcn to Postpone trial
Tri:l

Letter to Dr. Tibbitts, trial date
of 10/..7, 18, 1¢/95

Letter to Dr. Tibbitts, re: raw scores
of ¥ME:: requested by Judge: for
Meliss:. Mdstr01£nn1 and Jame:s
Mastrc:.anni
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iNVER BOZC(Z / Attornay at Law
1115 P.ne Street/ }1umath Falls, Oregon 97601
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.50

.25

.25

.25

'25

«25

2.00

.25

.25

14.00
.25

.50
5.00
.25

.25




10/17/95

trinl semorandu, re
authonities . | -

110/18/95 Triul
10/19/95 Trizl

11/2/95 Review of Judge : Wogan, Memorandum
Opinici, advise client ‘ '

11/3/95 Review of P. Richard Affidavit, -
Motion to Reoper for Further

Testimony

11/6/95 Review of faxed letté; from P.
: Richar:, our cliant left town

11/24/95 Reviesw of.Elizabéth Knab letter to
Judg e iogan : : :

12/5/95 Review of Judge fogan letter to
+ Knals : ;

12/14/98 Lettor to M. Mau:roianni re: appeal
rights :

1/4/96 Mail do;y of Juckment to client
’ and oxplain appeil rights - -

TOTAL HOURS

$125.00 per hr. x 8.7} hr = $10,281.25

Costs:

Frye Reporting Service Z $153.30 -
{deposition transcript . B

Wayne Cole, for depoéitions - 90.00
‘Peter Kichard for copics ; : 7.25
‘| Graphic Press k : . 2490.00

Tibbitts and Associntes{ Co 430°00'1
(expert testimony) = = I

Costs Advanced by At:o:ney
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Diane Tibbitts testinony

'Bill of Tibbitts nad Assoclatis

Victoria Jackson, ‘witnees fee:
Norma Brandt ', 32.00

Chas2 Investigations 185.69

$£1,166.94

@ N W o W N

OF FEES AND (}05TS  $11,448.19

L'~

Paid on account: €./19/94 . 1,500.00
11 2./13/95 ‘ 000.0
12 4/10/95 500.00

[
[+

13 5./15/95 500.00
14 6./2(;/95 500.00
15 10/3/95 ' 500.00
16§ TOTAL PAYMENTS ON i\C(COUNT ($4,500.00)
17 '
BALANCE DUE $6,948.19
i8)- ~ -
19
20
21
52
a3
21
23
25

,_IU/ NOTICE OF CLAIM OF AT'ORNEY’S I.IEN - Page &
}

(}y ENVER BOZCOZ / Attornay at Law
11115 1* ne Street/ 1 amath Falls, Oregon 97601
STV {TE OF OREGON: COMOF&M‘W: I;lslm 508) 05
Filed for record it request of Enyer 3ozgoz fttorney At Law the_ lst day

of _____July AD, 1920 _at_10:55 ~ o'clock AV and dul - =
of Couiity Lien Docket mﬁe , ly recorded in Vol. __M9

s Bernetha G. Lelséh, ounty Clerk
FEE $40.00 By < E .




